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Amelia Table Lamp
By FARO Barcelona

Project:

Company:

Location: Fixture Type:
SPEC #: FAR1429928

Approved On: Approved By:

Description

The Amelia Table Lamp, designed by Hector
Serrano with a very light style and sinuous shape,
mimics and subtly enriches the space. The
rounded diffuser makes it has a larger emitting
surface and prevents glare, making it perfect as
ambient lighting. On/Off switch located on black
cord.

Specifications

COLOR . . . . vt s Opal White
BODYFINISH . . . . . . .o oo Matte White
WATTAGE . . . . oo e s TW
DIMMER . . . . o o N/A
DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . oo 8.47"W x 8.53"H
BULBNOTINCLUDED . . . . . . ... ... 1x A19/Medium (E26)/7W/120V LED

Shown in matte white / opal white

215.28/8.47”

189.58/7.46”
.£9'8/85'91

2215.29/8.47”

CLICKTO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:



https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1429928
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